Balancing in HighTech-Precision
MPM Micro Präzision Marx GmbH ● D-91056 Erlangen ● +49-9131-9056-0 ● verkauf@mpmgmbh.de
E254001.docx
EASY GRINDING
…that everything
runs smoothly
Balancing in HighTech-Precision
MPM Micro Präzision Marx GmbH ● D-91056 Erlangen ● +49-9131-9056-0 ● verkauf@mpmgmbh.de

contactless transmission
CONLESS
3.AB50
Table version
3.BM240/300._
(½ 19“ or 19“)
3.BM340._
(½ 19“or 19“)
3.AB340.SM3._
Balancing in HighTech-Precision
MPM Micro Präzision Marx GmbH ● D-91056 Erlangen ● +49-9131-9056-0 ● verkauf@mpmgmbh.de
E239015.docx
Type Ø x Length
[mm] Capacity C [gcm] For wheel size Ø x width
[mm] Order-#
3.ESB-V.050F.095.C 95x61 500 300x40 1055283A
3.ESB-V.150F.114.C 114x53 1500 500x100 1055284A
3.ESB-V.080A.095.C 95x104 800 400x50 1054062A
3.ESB-V.135A.095.C 95x104 1350 500x50 1054066A
3.ESB-V.170A.095.C 95x104 1700 600x50 1054071A
3.ESB-V.250A.114.C 114x104 2500 600x100 1054074A
3.ESB-V.330A.114.C 114x104 3300 700x100 1054076A
3.ESB-V.430A.114.C 114x104 4300 800x100 1054078A
3.ESB-V.550A.130.C 130x125 5500 900x100 1055285A
BoB - Best of Balancing
Automatic balancing on surface- and circular grinding machines
Modern ● modular ● inexpensive
3.ESB-V.015F.095.C_ 3.ESB-V.150F.114C._ 3.ESB-V.170A.095C._ 3.ESB-V.550A.130C._ 3.ESB-V.430A.114C._